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A. Name of Candidate: Steve H owe

Address: 8827 Pine St.

City and Zip Code: Lenexa, KS 66220

Office Sought: District Attorney

County: Johnson

10District:

B. Check o nly if appropriate : Amended Filing Termination Report

5050.00

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25,2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... IOUOQ.-

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-KLind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 920.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

20105.22

14215.66

5889.56

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/10/2025
Date

C^^'McM^&^

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steve Howe

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/29/24

11/01/24

11/05/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Joe Kneib Consulting LLC
204 S. 25th St
Colorado Springs CO 80904

Heritage Corporate Services Inc
PO Box 13044
OPKS 66282

Shelley Howe
8316Fontana
PVKS 66207

Stewart Properties LLC
575 Mohawk St W
Lake Quivira KS 662171030

Freestate PAC, Sen Jerry Moran
Chairman
PO Box 541 a

Buck Roofing & Construction LLC
9301 W. 53rd St
Merriam KS 66203

Buck Disposal LLC
1122MerriamLN
KCK 66103

Ron and Germaine Buck
5815 ReinhardtDr
Fairway KS 66205

Geoff Hetley
15030 W 46th St
Olathe KS 66062 g

David Bleakley
70150verhillRd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Jim Gerson
400 W 49th St
KCMO

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Business

Business

Homemaker

Business

PAC

Business

Business

Business owner
Homemaker

N/A/

Oil and Gas Industry

Sales

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$5,050.00

Page _1_ of1



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve H owe

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/30/24

11/2/24

11/2/24

11/2/24

11/2/24

11/2/24

11/2/24

12/2/24

12/28/24

11/1/24

12/1/24

Name and Address

Singularis Group
1305 S. Fountain Dr
Olathe KS 66061

Alpha Electoral Strategies
11370 E. Primrose Street Ste A
Springfield MO 65804

Remington Research Group
524 Walnut St Ste 320
KCM064106

Central Bank of the Midwest
PO box 4500
Jefferson City MO 65102

Remington Research Group
524 Walnut St Ste 320
KCM065102

Central Bank of the Midwest
PO box 4500
Jefferson City MO 65102

Dublin Group
PO Box 25631
OPKS 66225

Dublin Group
PO Box 25631
OPKS 66225

Starlight Republican Women
10202 W 92nd Pl
OPKS66212

Central Bank of the Midwest
PO box 4500
Jefferson City MO 65102

Central Bank of the Midwest
PO box 4500
Jefferson City MO 65102

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Flyers

Facebook ad buys

Text message buys

Wire transfer fee

Text message buys

Wire transfer fee

Campaign Services

Website domain fee reimbursement

Entrance fee for PV Jazz Festival

Sen/ice fee

Service fee

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$4,644.63

$2,850.00

$4,400.62

$28.00

$452.68

$28.00

$970.83

$700.00

$100.00

$3.00

$3.00

$14,180.76
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve H owe

(Name of Candidate)

Date

1/7/25

Name and Address

ANEDOT
Online deposit sen/ice
1920 McKinney Ave 7th floor, Dallas, TX 7520

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Service fees 10/29-11,5/2024

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$34.90

$34.90

of 2



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steve H owe

(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/2/24

11/6/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Remington Research Group
524 Walnut St Ste 320
KCM064106

Steve H owe
8827 Pine St
Lenexa KS 66220

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Media services

The candidate

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Text messages

Purchase of sign materials

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$500.00

$420.00

$920.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $920.00

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $920.00

Page __1_ of_1.


