KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2025

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

JS0S 0 I NAL

		(ED	HECEI
A.	Name of Candidate: Steve Howe Address: 8827 Pine St.		
		C	Johnson
	City and Zip Code: Lenexa, KS 66220		
	Office Sought: District Attorney	District:	10
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
		21 2024	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		
	Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	Cash available this period (Add Ellies 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		44045 00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		F000 FC
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 920.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
	1/10/2025		
Dat	0.0 111		
		(GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ste	ve	H	owe

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/30/24	Joe Kneib Consulting LLC 204 S. 25th St Colorado Springs CO 80904	Business		✓			\$200.00
10/30/24	Heritage Corporate Services Inc PO Box 13044 OPKS 66282	Business		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Shelley Howe 8316 Fontana PVKS 66207	Homemaker		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Stewart Properties LLC 575 Mohawk St W Lake Quivira KS 662171030	Business		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Freestate PAC, Sen Jerry Moran Chairman PO Box 541	PAC		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Buck Roofing & Construction LLC 9301 W. 53rd St Merriam KS 66203	Business		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Buck Disposal LLC 1122 Merriam LN KCK 66103	Business		✓			\$500.00
10/30/24	Ron and Germaine Buck 5815 Reinhardt Dr Fairway KS 66205	Business owner Homemaker		✓			\$1,000.00
10/29/24	Geoff Hetley 15030 W 46th St Olathe KS 66062	N/A/				✓	\$100.00
11/01/24	David Bleakley 7015 Overhill Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	Oil and Gas Industry				✓	\$250.00
11/05/24	Jim Gerson 400 W 49th St KCMO	Sales				✓	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,050.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Howe

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/30/24	Singularis Group 1305 S. Fountain Dr Olathe KS 66061	Flyers	\$4,644.63
11/2/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies 11370 E. Primrose Street Ste A Springfield MO 65804	Facebook ad buys	\$2,850.00
11/2/24	Remington Research Group 524 Walnut St Ste 320 KCMO 64106	Text message buys	\$4,400.62
11/2/24	Central Bank of the Midwest PO box 4500 Jefferson City MO 65102	Wire transfer fee	\$28.00
11/2/24	Remington Research Group 524 Walnut St Ste 320 KCMO 65102	Text message buys	\$452.68
11/2/24	Central Bank of the Midwest PO box 4500 Jefferson City MO 65102	Wire transfer fee	\$28.00
11/2/24	Dublin Group PO Box 25631 OPKS 66225	Campaign Services	\$970.83
12/2/24	Dublin Group PO Box 25631 OPKS 66225	Website domain fee reimbursement	\$700.00
12/28/24	Starlight Republican Women 10202 W 92nd Pl OPKS 66212	Entrance fee for PV Jazz Festival	\$100.00
11/1/24	Central Bank of the Midwest PO box 4500 Jefferson City MO 65102	Service fee	\$3.00
12/1/24	Central Bank of the Midwest PO box 4500 Jefferson City MO 65102	Service fee	\$3.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$14,180.76

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Howe	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/7/25	ANEDOT Online deposit service 1920 McKinney Ave 7th floor, Dallas, TX 7520	Service fees 10/29-11/5/2024	\$34.90
	Subtotal This Page		\$34.90

Page	2	of	2
1 ago		· -	

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steve Howe	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
11/2/24	Remington Research Group 524 Walnut St Ste 320 KCMO 64106	Media services	Text messages	\$500.00
11/6/24	Steve Howe 8827 Pine St Lenexa KS 66220	The candidate	Purchase of sign materials	\$420.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$920.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$920.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$920.00

Page	1	of	1